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Ordinato per num pilota

Num. Pos.  Pilota
7 20 DI MAIO Filippo

31 21 PALLA Federico

105 16  GALANTI Edoardo
109 3 MILANI Luca

113 5 BELTRAMO Filippo
147 4 FERRARI Federico
159 14 MAIOLANI Gianmarco
162 9 SAVOI Riccardo

220 1 DI BIASE Leobruno
225 12 PLEBANI Luca

231 2 MALAGOLA Simone
252 13 MANENTI Matteo
288 19 MASSARI Ruggero
374 10 PADERNO Danilo
410 17 BALDUCCI Elia

421 15 LUPI Lorenzo

515 18 BAZZUCCHI Adriano
619 7 RASETTA Loris

756 8 FIRINO Elder M.
851 11 QUAGLIO Andrea
886 6 MASONER Alex
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Tot. Partenti: 21

Esposto ore: 11:15
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Cremona, sabato 07 settembre 2024
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MX1 Expert - Prove Ufficiali
Elenco partenti (21)
Classe Categ. Team
MX1 Exp MX1
MX1 Exp MX1
MX1 Exp MX1
MX1 Exp MX1
MX1 Exp MX1
MX1 Exp MX1
MX1 Exp MX1
MX1 Exp MX1
MX1 Exp MX1
MX1 Exp MX1
MX1 Exp MX1
MX1 Exp MX1
MX1 Exp MX1
MX1 Exp MX1
MX1 Exp MX1
MX1 Exp MX1
MX1 Exp MX1
MX1 Exp MX1
MX1 Exp MX1
MX1 Exp MX1
MX1 Exp MX1
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Moto
Kawasaki
KTM
Honda
KTM
Fantic
Yamaha
GasGas
GasGas
Honda
Yamaha
Kawasaki
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Yamaha
GasGas
Yamaha
Honda

Kawasaki

KIKKO TctioLasen

BIKE TRADNG

Transp .
13398
27021
14160
20126
20144
20116
20145
27023
20147
20117
20115
14155
17113
13421
20130
20141
20143
20089
14250
27019
20118

1/1



